
WINSOME programme 2018
Date Day Event Start/Area Distance Destination

Nm
17-18 March Sat-Sun Prep/Calibration weekend Lymington Cowes
25 March Sun Crew meeting Amsterdam Prins Hendriklaan 5
30 March-1 April Fri-Sat RORC Easter Challenge * Solent Solent
5 May Fri-Sat RORC Cervantes Trophy Race RYS Line 110-160 Le Havre
26 May Sat-Mon RORC Myth of Malham Race ✢ RYS Line 256 Solent via Eddystone
29 June-1 July Fri-Sun RYS members' IRC Regatta ** RYS Line Solent
7 July Sat ISC Round the Island Race * RYS Line 54 Cowes
13 July Fri-Mon RORC Dinard/St Malo Race RYS Line 151 St Malo
28 July Sat-Sun RORC Channel Race RYS Line 100-160 Solent via marks
2-3 August Thu-Fri Lendy Cowes Week Training * Solent Solent
4-11 August Sat-Fri Lendy Cowes Week * Solent Solent
25 August Sat-Sun RORC De Guingand Bowl Race RYS Line 75-100 Solent via marks
7 September Fri-Mon RORC Cherbourg Race RYS Line 75 Cherbourg/Morsalines

* Cowes Week Crew
✢✢ Skipper may be hindered
** Owner-driver
All races in this colour are non-RORC Races
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